
ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CUL-DES-SARTS        24-04-21  142 Vieux            Amateurs:17 LACHER:11.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27  1   57316 BE 100062218 12.03050 1192.0139    1 
   2 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27  7       2 BE 100060518 12.03330 1180.5561    2 
   3 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27  4       3 BE 103663116 12.03350 1179.7461    3 
   4 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27 21       4 BE 106517719 12.03430 1176.5173    4 
   5 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27 24       5 BE 106518519 12.04130 1164.5648    5 
   6 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  9   62534 BE 115398219 12.09140 1153.0547    6 
   7 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  3       2 BE 115311519 12.09240 1149.5221    7 
   8 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27 20       6 BE 106516319 12.04520 1149.3850    8 
   9 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 11  4   58287 BE 104541619 12.05430 1149.2672    9 
  10 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27 11       7 BE 106518919 12.04540 1148.6172   10 
  11 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 11  3       2 BE 207219819 12.05450 1148.5123   11 
  12 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  10  4   57871 BE 115055619 12.06130 1129.9252   12 
  13 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  8       3 BE 115399719 12.10290 1127.0772   13 
  14 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  1       4 BE 115312619 12.10370 1124.3752   14 
  15 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  7       5 BE 115313719 12.10550 1118.3428   15 
  16 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  3  1   62310 BE 114910617 12.10550 1114.3368   16 
  17 311191-15 SNOEKS LUCIEN         SOMBREF  1  1   66102 BE 115028819 12.14210 1113.7658   17 
  18 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27 27       8 FR 028371018 12.06400 1109.3419   18 
  19 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27 12       9 BE 000000219 12.06430 1108.2694   19 
  20 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 11  1       3 BE 106369015 12.07590 1100.1007   20 
  21 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 12  4   70971 BE 103192119 12.19457 1095.8798   21 
  22 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    10  2   63263 BE 114398317 12.12440 1095.7794   22 
  23 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    10  7       2 BE 103098519 12.12510 1093.5696   23 
  24 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL  3  1   53883 BE 126749913 12.04370 1085.9859   24 
  25 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 12  7       2 BE 103192919 12.20227 1085.5431   25 
  26 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 12 10       3 BE 112032118 12.20327 1082.7828   26 
  27 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  3  3       2 BE 103160719 12.12440 1079.2725   27 
  28 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  6       6 BE 115313819 12.13220 1071.3992   28 
  29 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  4       7 BE 115309019 12.13300 1068.9573   29 
  30 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 11  5       4 BE 109635516 12.09320 1068.8325   30 
  31 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 12  1       4 BE 103015419 12.21318 1066.7518   31 
  32 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  10  1       2 BE 115052919 12.09220 1064.4574   32 
  33 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  10  8       3 BE 115055719 12.09300 1061.8532   33 
  34 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 11  2       5 BE 106008817 12.10020 1059.1217   34 
  35 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11 10       8 BE 115400019 12.14210 1053.6479   35 
  36 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 11  7       6 BE 106008317 12.10410 1046.7585   36 
  37 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27 23      10 BE 112276518 12.09530 1044.3243   37 
  38 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    10  5       3 BE 114352217 12.15440 1041.6520   38 
  39 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    10  1       4 BE 111941718 12.15450 1041.3663   39 
  40 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 27 22      11 BE 105399919 12.10110 1038.6469   40 
  41 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   11  5       9 BE 115398319 12.15460 1029.0839   41 
  42 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 11  8       7 BE 104540719 12.12410 1010.4652   42 
  43 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 11  6       8 BE 104540819 12.12440 1009.5901   43 
  44 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE  2  2   58964 BE 100007118 12.13400 1005.0682   44 
  45 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    10  9       5 BE 103098019 12.17570 1004.9722   45 
  46 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  3   77924 BE 103175719 12.32480 1001.5938   46 
  47 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   6  1       2 BE 111618818 12.33200  994.7745   47 
  48 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 14 11   59225 BE 116184216 12.15370  977.0415   48 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CUL-DES-SARTS        24-04-21  266 Yearlings        Amateurs:22 LACHER:11.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  3   62534 BE 100503020 12.08400 1165.2298    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15 14       2 BE 100502520 12.09060 1155.8965    2 
   3 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  7  5   69436 BE 100562220 12.15130 1153.1027    3 
   4 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  2   58287 BE 101764820 12.05440 1148.8896    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  9       3 BE 100500920 12.09280 1148.1151    5 
   6 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  7  2       2 BE 100562420 12.15400 1144.5495    6 
   7 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15 10       4 BE 100500620 12.09590 1137.3265    7 
   8 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  7  3       3 BE 100561820 12.16150 1133.6490    8 
   9 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  1       5 BE 100503120 12.10290 1127.0772    9 
  10 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  4       6 BE 100500420 12.10360 1124.7122   10 
  11 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  5       7 BE 100501220 12.10420 1122.6930   11 
  12 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  2       8 BE 100502320 12.10460 1121.3509   12 
  13 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  8  7   62080 BE 114704220 12.10379 1115.9112   13 
  14 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  4       2 BE 101766420 12.07150 1115.5407   14 
  15 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15 15       9 BE 100501420 12.11060 1114.6881   15 
  16 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16 10   81711 BE 113157820 12.28520 1106.1958   16 



  17 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  2       2 BE 113151020 12.29030 1103.4571   17 
  18 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21 20   63263 BE 100504820 12.12460 1095.1471   18 
  19 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  7  6   62310 BE 100088320 12.11550 1094.7584   19 
  20 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  7  4       2 BE 100089820 12.11580 1093.7975   20 
  21 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  8      10 BE 100500520 12.12120 1093.2517   21 
  22 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21 10       2 BE 101515120 12.13020 1090.1149   22 
  23 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE  1  1   58964 BE 104933120 12.09120 1087.8967   23 
  24 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 10  5   57316 BE 110778720 12.08130 1077.0310   24 
  25 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  56 13   78062 BE 112885320 12.27502 1071.7404   25 
  26 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  3   77924 BE 100067920 12.27510 1069.6500   26 
  27 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   8  6   57871 BE 101770020 12.09150 1066.7465   27 
  28 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  1       3 BE 113214920 12.32060 1059.8054   28 
  29 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16 11       4 BE 113155220 12.32100 1058.8898   29 
  30 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  7  1       4 BE 100562520 12.20360 1058.4756   30 
  31 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  56 37       2 BE 112896420 12.28532 1056.5100   31 
  32 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15  7      11 BE 100502220 12.14180 1054.5363   32 
  33 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15 11      12 BE 100502020 12.14210 1053.6479   33 
  34 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  7  3       3 BE 100087620 12.14180 1050.7589   34 
  35 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 10 10   59225 BE 100534220 12.11320 1047.6120   35 
  36 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16 13       5 BE 113151920 12.33010 1047.3531   36 
  37 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  56 25       3 BE 112898520 12.29342 1046.8285   37 
  38 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 10  6       2 BE 409590820 12.09500 1045.2766   38 
  39 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21 13       3 BE 100577520 12.15400 1042.7967   39 
  40 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21 21       4 BE 100530020 12.15540 1038.8013   40 
  41 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 10  1       3 BE 110775520 12.10200 1035.8313   41 
  42 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  3   78551 BE 113105820 12.30518 1035.4277   42 
  43 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE   2  2   57716 BE 100573120 12.10570 1031.5639   43 
  44 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M  7  7       4 BE 100088220 12.15310 1029.6337   44 
  45 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  4  1       3 BE 621160320 12.11420 1027.9894   45 
  46 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21 14       5 BE 100539420 12.16350 1027.2747   46 
  47 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 22 10   64576 BE 100524120 12.17530 1026.9176   47 
  48 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21  1       6 BE 100545920 12.16380 1026.4413   48 
  49 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21 11       7 BE 100544820 12.16420 1025.3323   49 
  50 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   8  4       2 BE 101767620 12.11340 1023.0583   50 
  51 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  4       2 BE 113105120 12.32128 1017.3243   51 
  52 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ  10  7   78335 00 113164220 12.32330 1010.1225   52 
  53 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   8  3       3 BE 101767820 12.12230 1008.4984   53 
  54 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  8  2       2 BE 100077020 12.16349 1008.0922   54 
  55 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  4       2 BE 100117920 12.32300 1005.4710   55 
  56 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  5       6 BE 113153820 12.36290 1002.7940   56 
  57 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  15 15   73886 BE 100081320 12.29540  986.4619   57 
  58 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  15 11       2 BE 100080520 12.30010  984.9278   58 
  59 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   8  8       4 BE 101769820 12.14140  977.0006   59 
  60 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 10  2       2 BE 100547420 12.15430  975.4323   60 
  61 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  56 18       4 BE 112885520 12.35022  975.3280   61 
  62 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  7       7 BE 112885920 12.38590  972.9430   62 
  63 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  56 20       5 BE 112893520 12.35142  972.8968   63 
  64 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE   2  1       2 BE 100572120 12.14210  972.4684   64 
  65 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  3       8 BE 113151620 12.39050  971.7859   65 
  66 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  1       3 BE 113101120 12.35518  971.4044   66 
  67 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 10  6       3 BE 100532920 12.16050  969.5771   67 
  68 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  7       3 BE 100118320 12.35260  968.8023   68 
  69 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  56 39       6 BE 112894820 12.35422  967.2711   69 
  70 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 22  9       2 BE 100525320 12.22410  954.0901   70 
  71 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   8  7       5 BE 101768420 12.15500  951.3041   71 
  72 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  56 28       7 BE 112894420 12.37042  951.1636   72 
  73 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21  2       8 BE 100528920 12.21370  949.6572   73 
  74 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  8  4       3 BE 114704820 12.20239  949.2597   74 
  75 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   15 12      13 BE 100507720 12.21080  945.5746   75 
  76 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   8  5       6 BE 101767520 12.16140  945.0898   76 
  77 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  8       4 BE 100119520 12.37320  944.1519   77 
  78 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 22 16       3 BE 415930020 12.24080  934.0791   78 
  79 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  9       9 BE 112737920 12.42310  933.6622   79 
  80 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21 15       9 BE 100507920 12.22510  932.3950   80 
  81 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 22  2       4 BE 415928420 12.25260  916.8386   81 
  82 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 22 15       5 BE 100524720 12.25300  915.9716   82 
  83 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   8  5       5 BE 100117820 12.40290  911.5695   83 
  84 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  56 27       8 BE 112899520 12.40412  911.0169   84 
  85 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 10  9       4 BE 100533220 12.20230  905.8119   85 
  86 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    21  8      10 BE 100529720 12.25140  900.7546   86 
  87 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 10  1       5 BE 100532720 12.20560  898.2558   87 
  88 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET   8  1       7 BE 101769620 12.19420  894.4513   88 
  89 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  8      10 BE 113151420 12.47250  884.1587   89 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CUL-DES-SARTS        24-04-21  408 VIEUX-YEARLING   Amateurs:25 LACHER:11.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR



  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37  1   57316 BE 100062218 12.03050 1192.0139    1 
   2 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37  7       2 BE 100060518 12.03330 1180.5561    2 
   3 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37  4       3 BE 103663116 12.03350 1179.7461    3 
   4 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 25       4 BE 106517719 12.03430 1176.5173    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26  3   62534 BE 100503020 12.08400 1165.2298    5 
   6 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 28       5 BE 106518519 12.04130 1164.5648    6 
   7 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 25       2 BE 100502520 12.09060 1155.8965    7 
   8 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  7  5   69436 BE 100562220 12.15130 1153.1027    8 
   9 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 18       3 BE 115398219 12.09140 1153.0547    9 
  10 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26  9       4 BE 115311519 12.09240 1149.5221   10 
  11 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 24       6 BE 106516319 12.04520 1149.3850   11 
  12 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15  4   58287 BE 104541619 12.05430 1149.2672   12 
  13 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15 12       2 BE 101764820 12.05440 1148.8896   13 
  14 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 11       7 BE 106518919 12.04540 1148.6172   14 
  15 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15  3       3 BE 207219819 12.05450 1148.5123   15 
  16 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 17       5 BE 100500920 12.09280 1148.1151   16 
  17 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  7  2       2 BE 100562420 12.15400 1144.5495   17 
  18 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 19       6 BE 100500620 12.09590 1137.3265   18 
  19 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  7  3       3 BE 100561820 12.16150 1133.6490   19 
  20 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18  8   57871 BE 115055619 12.06130 1129.9252   20 
  21 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26  1       7 BE 100503120 12.10290 1127.0772   21 
  21 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 16       8 BE 115399719 12.10290 1127.0772   21 
  23 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26  4       9 BE 100500420 12.10360 1124.7122   23 
  24 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26  7      10 BE 115312619 12.10370 1124.3752   24 
  25 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26  5      11 BE 100501220 12.10420 1122.6930   25 
  26 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26  2      12 BE 100502320 12.10460 1121.3509   26 
  27 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 14      13 BE 115313719 12.10550 1118.3428   27 
  28 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  8  7   62080 BE 114704220 12.10379 1115.9112   28 
  29 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15 14       4 BE 101766420 12.07150 1115.5407   29 
  30 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 26      14 BE 100501420 12.11060 1114.6881   30 
  31 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 10  1   62310 BE 114910617 12.10550 1114.3368   31 
  32 311191-15 SNOEKS LUCIEN         SOMBREF  1  1   66102 BE 115028819 12.14210 1113.7658   32 
  33 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 31       8 FR 028371018 12.06400 1109.3419   33 
  34 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 12       9 BE 000000219 12.06430 1108.2694   34 
  35 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16 10   81711 BE 113157820 12.28520 1106.1958   35 
  36 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  2       2 BE 113151020 12.29030 1103.4571   36 
  37 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15  1       5 BE 106369015 12.07590 1100.1007   37 
  38 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 12  4   70971 BE 103192119 12.19457 1095.8798   38 
  39 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 10   63263 BE 114398317 12.12440 1095.7794   39 
  40 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 30       2 BE 100504820 12.12460 1095.1471   40 
  41 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 10  8       2 BE 100088320 12.11550 1094.7584   41 
  42 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 10  6       3 BE 100089820 12.11580 1093.7975   42 
  43 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 17       3 BE 103098519 12.12510 1093.5696   43 
  44 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 15      15 BE 100500520 12.12120 1093.2517   44 
  45 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 16       4 BE 101515120 12.13020 1090.1149   45 
  46 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE  3  3   58964 BE 104933120 12.09120 1087.8967   46 
  47 306482-59 DELVAUX ERICK         FALISOL  3  1   53883 BE 126749913 12.04370 1085.9859   47 
  48 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 12  7       2 BE 103192919 12.20227 1085.5431   48 
  49 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 12 10       3 BE 112032118 12.20327 1082.7828   49 
  50 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 10 10       4 BE 103160719 12.12440 1079.2725   50 
  51 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 32      10 BE 110778720 12.08130 1077.0310   51 
  52 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  59 13   78062 BE 112885320 12.27502 1071.7404   52 
  53 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 12      16 BE 115313819 12.13220 1071.3992   53 
  54 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14  9   77924 BE 100067920 12.27510 1069.6500   54 
  55 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 10      17 BE 115309019 12.13300 1068.9573   55 
  56 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15  5       6 BE 109635516 12.09320 1068.8325   56 
  57 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 12  1       4 BE 103015419 12.21318 1066.7518   57 
  58 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18 15       2 BE 101770020 12.09150 1066.7465   58 
  59 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18  5       3 BE 115052919 12.09220 1064.4574   59 
  60 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18 12       4 BE 115055719 12.09300 1061.8532   60 
  61 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  1       3 BE 113214920 12.32060 1059.8054   61 
  62 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15  2       7 BE 106008817 12.10020 1059.1217   62 
  63 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16 11       4 BE 113155220 12.32100 1058.8898   63 
  64 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  7  1       4 BE 100562520 12.20360 1058.4756   64 
  65 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  59 37       2 BE 112896420 12.28532 1056.5100   65 
  66 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 13      18 BE 100502220 12.14180 1054.5363   66 
  67 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 20      19 BE 115400019 12.14210 1053.6479   67 
  67 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 22      20 BE 100502020 12.14210 1053.6479   67 
  69 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 10  5       5 BE 100087620 12.14180 1050.7589   69 
  70 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 24 24   59225 BE 100534220 12.11320 1047.6120   70 
  71 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16 13       5 BE 113151920 12.33010 1047.3531   71 
  72 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  59 25       3 BE 112898520 12.29342 1046.8285   72 
  73 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15  7       8 BE 106008317 12.10410 1046.7585   73 
  74 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 33      11 BE 409590820 12.09500 1045.2766   74 
  75 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 27      12 BE 112276518 12.09530 1044.3243   75 
  76 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 20       5 BE 100577520 12.15400 1042.7967   76 
  77 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 13       6 BE 114352217 12.15440 1041.6520   77 
  78 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31  9       7 BE 111941718 12.15450 1041.3663   78 



  79 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 31       8 BE 100530020 12.15540 1038.8013   79 
  80 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 26      13 BE 105399919 12.10110 1038.6469   80 
  81 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37 15      14 BE 110775520 12.10200 1035.8313   81 
  82 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  3   78551 BE 113105820 12.30518 1035.4277   82 
  83 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE   2  2   57716 BE 100573120 12.10570 1031.5639   83 
  84 301151-63 LETELLIER MARC        SAINT M 10  9       6 BE 100088220 12.15310 1029.6337   84 
  85 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 11      21 BE 115398319 12.15460 1029.0839   85 
  86 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15 11       9 BE 621160320 12.11420 1027.9894   86 
  87 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 22       9 BE 100539420 12.16350 1027.2747   87 
  88 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 22 10   64576 BE 100524120 12.17530 1026.9176   88 
  89 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31  1      10 BE 100545920 12.16380 1026.4413   89 
  90 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 18      11 BE 100544820 12.16420 1025.3323   90 
  91 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18  4       5 BE 101767620 12.11340 1023.0583   91 
  92 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  4       2 BE 113105120 12.32128 1017.3243   92 
  93 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15  8      10 BE 104540719 12.12410 1010.4652   93 
  94 282821-66 CHERPION MALACHE      PERWEZ  12  9   78335 00 113164220 12.32330 1010.1225   94 
  95 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC 15  6      11 BE 104540819 12.12440 1009.5901   95 
  96 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18  3       6 BE 101767820 12.12230 1008.4984   96 
  97 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  8  2       2 BE 100077020 12.16349 1008.0922   97 
  98 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14 10       2 BE 100117920 12.32300 1005.4710   98 
  99 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE  3  2       2 BE 100007118 12.13400 1005.0682   99 
 100 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31 23      12 BE 103098019 12.17570 1004.9722  100 
 101 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  5       6 BE 113153820 12.36290 1002.7940  101 
 102 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14  3       3 BE 103175719 12.32480 1001.5938  102 
 103 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14  1       4 BE 111618818 12.33200  994.7745  103 
 104 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  24 23   73886 BE 100081320 12.29540  986.4619  104 
 105 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  24 19       2 BE 100080520 12.30010  984.9278  105 
 106 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 24 19       2 BE 116184216 12.15370  977.0415  106 
 107 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18 18       7 BE 101769820 12.14140  977.0006  107 
 108 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 24  8       3 BE 100547420 12.15430  975.4323  108 
 109 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  59 18       4 BE 112885520 12.35022  975.3280  109 
 110 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  7       7 BE 112885920 12.38590  972.9430  110 
 111 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  59 20       5 BE 112893520 12.35142  972.8968  111 
 112 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE   2  1       2 BE 100572120 12.14210  972.4684  112 
 113 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  3       8 BE 113151620 12.39050  971.7859  113 
 114 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 24  4       4 BE 114366917 12.15570  971.6981  114 
 115 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  6  1       3 BE 113101120 12.35518  971.4044  115 
 116 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 24 12       5 BE 100532920 12.16050  969.5771  116 
 117 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14 13       5 BE 100118320 12.35260  968.8023  117 
 118 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  59 39       6 BE 112894820 12.35422  967.2711  118 
 119 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18 10       8 BE 115055319 12.15170  959.9834  119 
 120 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 24  6       6 BE 115340619 12.16440  959.3683  120 
 121 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 22  9       2 BE 100525320 12.22410  954.0901  121 
 122 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37  2      15 BE 106517219 12.15060  953.6772  122 
 122 218659-21 ALTRUY PHILIPPE       WANGENI 37  5      16 BE 109705818 12.15060  953.6772  122 
 124 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18 17       9 BE 101768420 12.15500  951.3041  124 
 125 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  59 28       7 BE 112894420 12.37042  951.1636  125 
 126 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY    31  2      13 BE 100528920 12.21370  949.6572  126 
 127 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  8  4       3 BE 114704820 12.20239  949.2597  127 
 128 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 24  1       7 BE 104109816 12.17250  948.8652  128 
 129 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14  2       6 BE 103175219 12.37210  946.2538  129 
 130 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   26 23      22 BE 100507720 12.21080  945.5746  130 
 131 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18 13      10 BE 101767520 12.16140  945.0898  131 
 132 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  24 24       3 BE 115556015 12.33120  944.8338  132 
 133 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  14 14       7 BE 100119520 12.37320  944.1519  133 
 134 309164-25 LISON FREDERIC        BAULET  18  6      11 BE 106019317 12.16570  934.1566  134 
 135 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 22 16       3 BE 415930020 12.24080  934.0791  135 
 136 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES 16  9       9 BE 112737920 12.42310  933.6622  136 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


